Sveva
Rakan
Diego
Nicolo
Alessandro
Romeo
Enrico
Daniele
Sofia
Simone
Matteo
Marco
Andrea
Nicolo
Vittoria
Elia
Emma
Letizia
Amedeo
Gioele
Samuele

Baraldi

El yazioui
Schillaci
Morra
Zago
Germinario
Donalisio
Anselmo
Condorelli
Tamas
Perez
Reto
Rampone
Scarzella
Monaca
DePaola
Iviglia
Mango
Ottenga
Provenzano
Piano

2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017

EF5

EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EF5

EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EF5

EM5
EF5

EF5

EM5
EM5
EM5

VELOCITa (60 MT)

11,68
12,63
1,3
12,04
14
12,07
12,69
12,35
135
11,99
14,32
14,52
11,95
14,16
12,17
12,39
17,9
14,37
10,85
11,92
137

SALTO IN LUNGO

1,9
1,96
2,48

2,4
1,35
2,14

21

2,2

1,2

2,2
1,33
1,43

1,9

1,5
1,55

14

1,3
2,4
2,41
1,8

100 MT OSTACOLI

19,7
21,68
19,7
20,52
28,3
20,52
21,9
20,1
24,79
20,99
27,05
29,35
21,7
27
21,52
22,4
31,8
25
19,47
20,72
25,96



